

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st on A/c bill</u>				
Name of work:- construction of road and c D works from Muxarpatti to Uttar Tola under mmbsy (sc).					
Name of Agency:- Mithlesh Kumar Singh.					
Agt NO :- 126 SBD, mmbsy (sc) of 18-09-2020 2020-21					
Date of Agt :- 18-09-2020					
Construction cost :- RS 7702533.00					
Maintenance cost :- RS 1101722.00					
Rate :- 0.11 % below					
Date of Commencement :- 14-07-2020					
Date of Completion :- 13-07-2021					
Date of entry :-					
<u>Measurement</u>					
Item No. ① Providing and fixing of - - benchmark Pillars					
1x 1.20 = 1.20 km					
Item No. ② Providing and fixing of - - reference Pillars.					
1x 1.20 = 1.20 km					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>1st on A/c bill</u>					
All city vide T.M.B.					
Item No. ① Providing and fixing of --- benchmark pillars.					
P/1 item No. 1/1					
1.20 km @ RS 3834.14/km					RS 4600.00
Item No. ② Providing and fixing of --- reference pillars					
P/1 item No. 2/2					
1.20 km @ RS 1774.17/km					RS 2129.00
Item No. ③ clearing and grubbing road land ---					
P/2 item No. 3/2					
0.84 Ha @ RS 51133.76/Ha					RS 42952.00
Item No. ④ Excavation for roadway in soil ---					
P/2 item No. 4/4					
108.90 M ³ @ RS 74.16/M ³					RS 8076.00
Item No. ⑤ Construction of embankment with material obtained from --- 1000 m land					
P/3 item No. 5/5					
371.25 M ³ @ RS 175.22/M ³					RS 65050.00
Item No. ⑥ Construction of embankment with material					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
obtained form -- 100 m lead					
P/3 item No. 6/6					
757.87 m ³ @ RS 141.14/m ³					RS 106965.00
Item No. (7) Earthwork in excavation for foundation --					
P/3 item No. 7/28					
46.984 m ³ @ RS 269.32/m ³					RS 12653.00
Item No. (8) Providing M15 PCC (1:2:5:5) as levelling course in foundation --					
P/3 item No. 8/29					
8.537 m ³ @ RS 5775.36/m ³					RS 49304.00
Item No. (9) PCC M20 (1:2:4)					
Providing Concrete for plain reinforced concrete --					
P/4 item No. 9/30					
41.608 m ³ @ RS 6623.27/m ³					RS 275581.00
Item No. (10) Providing and laying RCC Pipe NP3 for --					
P/4 item No. 10/30					
22.50 m @ RS 2581.38/m					RS 58081.00
Item No. (11) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material --					
P/4-5 item No. 11/4					
682.34 m ³ @ RS 176.66/m ³					RS 120678.00
Item No. (12) Construction of					

Continuation

Continuation